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 2024 State-Supplied Vaccine Formulary 

Pediatric Vaccines Brand Name Manufacturer Price Per 
Dose NDC 

COVID-19 12-18 yrs - Novavax $ 62.05 80631-0107-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
COVID-19     6 mo-11 yrs - Moderna $ 85.91 80777-0291-80 (10 pk, syringe) 
COVID-19     12-18 yrs Spikevax™ Moderna $ 85.91 80777-0110-93 (10 pk, syringe) 
COVID-19     6 mo-4 yrs - Pfizer $48.88 59267-4426-02 (10 pk, 3 dose vial) 
COVID-19     5-11 yrs - Pfizer $ 65.45 59267-4331-02 (10 pk, vial) 
COVID-19     12-18 yrs Comirnaty® Pfizer $ 99.71 00069-2432-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
DTaP Infanrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 21.66 58160-0810-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
DTaP/ Hepatitis B/ IPV Pediarix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 66.07 58160-0811-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
DTaP/ IPV Kinrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 48.28 58160-0812-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
DTaP/IPV/Hib/Hep B Vaxelis® Merck $ 100.59 63361-0243-15 (10 pk, syringe) 
Hepatitis A Havrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 23.89 58160-0825-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
Hepatitis B Engerix-B® GlaxoSmithKline $ 17.38 58160-0820-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
Hib (Haemophilus influenzae type b) PedvaxHIB® Merck $ 16.14 00006-4897-00 (10 pk, vial) 
HPV (Human Papillomavirus 9-valent) Gardasil®9 Merck $ 240.30 00006-4121-02 (10 pk, syringe) 

IPV (Inactivated Poliovirus) IPOL® Sanofi Pasteur $ 16.46 49281-0860-10 (10 doses, 1 vial) 
MCV4 (Meningococcal conjugate) MenQuadfi® Sanofi Pasteur $ 111.05 49281-0590-10(10 pk, vial) 
MenB (Serogroup B Meningococcal) Bexsero® GlaxoSmithKline $ 150.03 58160-0976-20 (10 pk, syringe) 
MMR (Measles/ Mumps/ Rubella) M-M-R®II Merck $ 25.68 00006-4681-00 (10 pk, vial) 
PCV15 (Pneumococcal conjugate) Vaxneuvance™ Merck $ 168.73 00006-4329-03 (10 pk, syringe) 
PCV20 (Pneumococcal conjugate) Prevnar 20™ Pfizer $ 185.09 00005-2000-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
PPSV23 (Pneumococcal polysaccharide) Pneumovax®23 Merck $ 65.80 00006-4837-03 (10 pk, syringe) 
RSV (Respiratory Syncytial Virus) Beyfortus ™ 

 
  

Sanofi Pasteur $395.00 49281-0574-15 (5 pk, syringe) 

RSV (Respiratory Syncytial Virus) 
Beyfortus ™ 

(50 mg) Sanofi Pasteur $395.00 49281-0575-15 (5 pk, syringe) 

RSV (Pregnant patients only) Abrysvo™ Pfizer $221.24 00069-0344-01 (1 pk, vial) 

RV5 (Rotavirus) RotaTeq® Merck $ 81.59 00006-4047-41 (10 pk, tube) 
Td (Tetanus/ diphtheria) Tenivac® Sanofi Pasteur $ 24.30 49281-0215-15 (10 pack, syringe) 
Tdap (Tetanus/ diphtheria/acellular 
Pertussis) Boostrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 37.02 58160-0842-52 (10 pk, syringe) 

Varicella  (Chickenpox) Varivax® Merck $ 144.27 00006-4827-00 (10 pk, vial) 
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Adult Vaccines  Brand Name Manufacturer Price Per  
Dose NDC 

COVID–19     19+ - Novavax $ 62.05 80631-0107-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
COVID–19     19+ Spikevax™ Moderna $ 78.28 80777-0110-93 (10 pk, syringe) 
COVID–19     19+ Comirnaty® Pfizer $ 99.71 00069-2432-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
Hepatitis A Adult Havrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 39.55 58160-0826-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
Hepatitis B Adult Heplisav-B™ Dynavax $ 77.94 43528-0003-05 (5 pk, syringe) 
Hepatitis A-Hepatitis B Adult Twinrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 77.81 58160-0815-52 (10 pk, syringe) 
HPV (Human Papillomavirus 9-valent) Gardasil®9 Merck $ 182.79 00006-4121-02 (10 pk, syringe) 
IPV (Inactivated Poliovirus) IPOL® Sanofi Pasteur $ 24.05 49281-0860-10 (10 doses, 1 vial) 
Mpox Jynneos™ Bavarian Nordic $ 229.50 50632-0001-03 (10 pk, vial) 
MCV4 (Meningococcal conjugate) Menquadfi® Sanofi Pasteur $ 81.73 49281-0590-10 (10 pk, vial) 
MenB (Serogroup B Meningococcal) Bexsero® GlaxoSmithKline $ 128.35 58160-0976-20 (10 pk, syringe) 
MMR (Measles/ Mumps/ Rubella) M-M-R®II Merck $ 62.70 00006-4681-00 (10 pk, vial) 
PCV20 (Pneumococcal conjugate) Prevnar 20™ Pfizer $ 181.16 00005-2000-10 (10 pk, syringe) 
PPSV23 (Pneumococcal polysaccharide) Pneumovax®23 Merck $ 82.32 00006-4837-03 (10 pk, syringe) 
RSV Adult (Pregnant patients and 60+) Abrysvo™  Pfizer $ 195.86 00069-0344-05 (5 pk, vial) 
RSV Adult (60+ only) Arexvy GlaxoSmithKline $ 175.05 58160-0848-11 (10 pk, vial) 
Td (Tetanus/ diphtheria) Tenivac® Sanofi Pasteur $24.36 49281-0215-15 (10 pack, syringe) 
Tdap (Tetanus/ diphtheria/ acellular 
pertussis) Boostrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 28.87 58160-0842-52 (10 pk, syringe) 

Varicella  (Chickenpox) Varivax® Merck $ 108.04 00006-4827-00 (10 pk, vial) 
Zoster (Shingles) Shingrix® GlaxoSmithKline $ 124.89 58160-0823-11 (10 pk, vial) 

2024-2025 Influenza Season  
Brand Name & Age Range 

Pediatric or 
Adult Manufacturer Price Per  

Dose NDC 

Afluria®      
6mo+ 

Pediatric 
Adult Seqirus $  15.76 

$  14.36 33332-0124-10 (10 doses, 1 vial) 

Fluzone®      
6 mo+ 

Pediatric 
Adult Sanofi Pasteur $  15.07 

$  13.93 49281-0641-15 (10 doses, 1 vial) 

Fluzone® 
6 mo+ 

Pediatric 
Adult Sanofi Pasteur $  15.07 

$  14.34 49281-0424-50 (10 pk, syringe) 

Flucelvax®      
6 mo+ 

Pediatric 
Adult Seqirus $  21.48 

$  19.76  70461-0654-03 (10 pk, syringe) 

Flumist®      
2-49 yrs+ 

Pediatric 
Adult AstraZeneca $  20.23 

$  17.64 66019-0311-10 (10 pk, sprayer) 

Fluzone® high dose      
65 yrs+ Adult Sanofi Pasteur $  64.73 49281-0124-65 (10 pk, syringe) 

Fluad®      
65 yrs+ Adult Seqirus $  67.16 70461-0024-03 (10 pk, syringe) 

mailto:immune@alaska.gov
https://health.alaska.gov/dph/Epi/iz/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines-for-children/php/awardees/current-cdc-vaccine-price-list.html?CDC_AAref_Val=https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/programs/vfc/awardees/vaccine-management/price-list/index.html
https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines-for-children/php/awardees/current-cdc-vaccine-price-list.html?CDC_AAref_Val=https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/programs/vfc/awardees/vaccine-management/price-list/index.html



